Stura divans - Franzi 579,00 €

Garums

Platums
Augstums
Sédvietas augstums
Sédvietas dzilums
Funkcijas

Sturis

Krasa

Korpusa krasa
Materials

Kaju materials
Pildijums

SKU

278

171

80

42

64
Neizvelkams
Kreisais @t
Violeta

Violeta

Austs audums

Metala

Elpojoss putu pildijums ar Zig Zag atsperém
12061-LL-51205847




